17 FEBRUARY

Unsuccessful

Repco Distribution Centre Div of Mot
E Sime & Co Ltd

Avon Cosmetics Ltd

Robert Mark Ltd

Food Traders Wholesale Ltd

Food Traders Wholesale Ltd
Rustproof Services NZ (1978) Ltd
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd

Food Traders Wholesale Ltd

D R Britton Ltd

Food Traders Wholesale Ltd

Invalid
Rowe & Co (NZ) Ltd

Tender No: 3975 -
43 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Stafford-Miller (NZ) Ltd
Stafford-Miller (NZ) Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3976 -
77 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Stafford-Miller (NZ) Ltd
Stafford-Miller (NZ) Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3977 -
9 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Pet Marketing Ltd
Pet Marketing Ltd
Masterpet Corporation Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3978 -
964 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

A W Burd (Export)
Pharmacy W/s NZ Ltd
Stafford-Miller (NZ) Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3979 -
1117 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

The Great Outdoors Co Ltd
Elizabeth Findlay Ltd

J Ballantyne & Co Ltd
Armstrong & Stewart Ltd
Community Pharmacy Ltd
Juvena Cosmetics Pty. Ltd.
Healing Industries Ltd
Healing Industries Ltd
Healing Industries Ltd
Healing Industries Ltd
Community Pharmacy Ltd
David Sparks Ltd

Healing Industries Ltd
Community Pharmacy Ltd
Healing Industries Ltd
The Great Outdoors Co Ltd

sig. 4°

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Ex33005

Auckland 2 0
Wellington 2 0
Auckland 5 0
Christchurch 5 0
Petone 5 0
Petone 5 0
New Plymouth 5 0
Petone 5 0
Petone 5 0
Wellington 1 0
Petone 5 0
Christchurch 1 0
Units Units

Location Sought Won

Auckland 10 10
Auckland 10 10

Units Available At $213 Premium

Ex33005

Units Units

Location Sought Won
Auckland 10 10
Auckland 5 5

62 Units Available At $225 Premium

Ex33005

Units Units

Location Sought Won
Auckland 2 2
Auckland 2 2
Wellington 3 3

2 Units Available At $28 Premium

Ex33005

Units Units

Location Sought Won
Auckland 3 3
Hastings 100 100
Auckland 10 10

851 Units Available At Zero Premium
Ex33005

Units Units

Location Sought Won
Hamilton 1 1
Auckland 1 1
Christchurch 2 2
Auckland - 8 8
Hamilton 2 2
Auckland 2 2
Wellington 10 10
Wellington 20 20
Wellington 20 20
Wellington 20 20
Hamilton 2 2
Otahuhu 10 10
Wellington 20 20
Hamilton 2 2
Wellington 20 20
Hamilton 4 4

250.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

250.00
175.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

250.00
175.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

68.00
28.00
2.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

0.00
0.00
0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

305.00
300.00
300.00
250.00
246.00
230.00
200.00
180.00
170.00
160.00
155.00
150.00
140.00
'125.00
120.00
105.00

547

00
00
00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

[=X-N-RoNoNoleNoNoNeNe)

.00

Premium

2,500.00
1,750.00

Premium

2,500.00
875.00

Premium

136.00
56.00
6.00

Premium

Premium

305.00"
300.00
600.00
2,000.00
492.00
460.00
2,000.00
3,600.00
3,400.00
3,200.00
310.00
1,500.00
2,800.00
250.00
2,400.00
420.00



