547

Unsuccessful					
Repco Distribution Centre Div of Mot	Auckland	2	0	250.00	0.00
E Sime & Co Ltd Avon Cosmetics Ltd	Wellington Auckland	2 5	0 0	204.00 140.00	0.00
Robert Mark Ltd	Christchurch	5	ŏ	101.00	0.00
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd	Petone	5	0	10.00	0.00
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd Rustproof Services NZ (1978) Ltd	Petone New Plymouth	5	0	5.00 3.00	0.00
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd	Petone	5	0	2.00	0.00
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd	Petone	5	0	1.00	0.00
D R Britton Ltd	Wellington	1	0	1.00	0.00
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd	Petone	5	0	0.00	0.00
Invalid					
Rowe & Co (NZ) Ltd	Christchurch	1	0	50.00	0.00
Tender No: 3975 -	Item Code: Ex33005				
43 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each					
		Units	Units	Bid Rate	· _ · · ·
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Stafford-Miller (NZ) Ltd	Auckland	10	10	250.00	2,500.00
Stafford-Miller (NZ) Ltd	Auckland	10	10	175.00	1,750.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	23 Units Available At \$213	Premium			
Tender No: 3976 -	Item Code: Ex33005				
77 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each					
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Stafford-Miller (NZ) Ltd	Auckland	10	10	250.00	2,500.00
Stafford-Miller (NZ) Ltd	Auckland	5	5	175.00	875.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	62 Units Available At \$225	Premium			
Tender No: 3977 -	Item Code: Ex33005				
9 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each					
Name	Location	Units	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
	Location	Sought	won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Pet Marketing Ltd	Auckland	2	2	68.00	136.00 56.00
Pet Marketing Ltd Masterpet Corporation Ltd	Auckland Wellington	2	2 3	28.00 2.00	6.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	2 Units Available At \$28	Premium			
ng insufficient blus were necerved,					
Tender Net 8070	The Cole F-8866F				
Tender No: 3978 - 964 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex33005				
		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful		Ū			
A W Burd (Export)	Auckland	3	3	0.00	0.00
Pharmacy W/s NZ Ltd	Hastings	100	100	0.00	0.00
Stafford-Miller (NZ) Ltd	Auckland	10	10	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	851 Units Available At Zero Pre	mium			
Tender No: 3979 -	Item Code: Ex33005				
1117 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each					
		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
The Great Outdoors Co Ltd	Hamilton	1	1	305.00	305.00
Elizabeth Findlay Ltd	Auckland	1	1	300.00	300.00
J Ballantyne & Co Ltd Armstrong & Stewart Ltd	Christchurch Auckland	2 8	2 8	300.00 250.00	600.00 2,000.00
Community Pharmacy Ltd	Hamilton	2	2	246.00	492.00
Juvena Cosmetics Pty. Ltd.	Auckland	2	2	230.00	460.00
Healing Industries Ltd Healing Industries Ltd	Wellington Wellington	10 20	10 20	200.00 180.00	2,000.00 3,600.00
Healing Industries Ltd	Wellington	20	20	170.00	3,400.00
Healing Industries Ltd	Wellington	20	20	160.00	3,200.00
Community Pharmacy Ltd David Sparks Ltd	Hamilton Otahuhu	2 10	2 10	155.00 150.00	310.00 1,500.00
Healing Industries Ltd	Wellington	20	20	140.00	2,800.00
Community Pharmacy Ltd	Hamilton	2	2	125.00	250.00
Healing Industries Ltd The Great Outdoors Co Ltd	Wellington Hamilton	20 4	20 4	120.00 105.00	2,400.00 420.00
The orbit catalors to blu	110181 1 L UII		£ ,	200.00	120.00